Teks club 3 on 30 and 31 MARCH 2019 - Stage 4 - 2019-03-30

Stage Results - Mini Rifle

Place

1
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3
4

Name
Smit, Christiaan
Loock, Jean
Loock, Suzelle

Loock, Mia

Stage Results - Open

Place

|
2

Name
Pretorius, Fanie
Weideman, Adre

Stage Results - Production
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Name
Preller, Abrie
Engelbrecht, Hendrik
Strydom, Jan
van Heerden, Ruan
Grobler, Glen
Wiese, Rohan
Theron, Arno
van Schaik, Louwrens
Coetzee, Andries
Mclntyre, Mac
Kruger, Mark
Mouton, Cobus
Breytenbach, Henning
Prinsloo, Alwyn
Boshoff, Willie
Coetzee, Willie
Kuhl, Andre
Kuhn, Robbie
Van Zyl, Frikkie
Patel, Ridwaan Ismail
Weber, Willie
Oosthuizen, Deon
Potgieter, Juan
Smith, JW
Marsh, Trevor
Johnsen, Thinus
De Wet, Kobus
Du Plessis, Francois
Langenhoven, Jan
Erasmus, Danie

Botha, Pieter
Partal-a Kiikha

No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

MR Min 107
MR Min 113
MR Min 95

MR Min 109

0

0
0
0

28.50
41.45
42.79
81.09

3.7544
2.7262
2.2201
1.3442

115.0000 100.00 %

83.5055
68.0033
41.1738

72.61 %
59.13 %
35.80 %

No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
115.0000 100.00 %

O Maj 108
O Min 95

0

17.05

6.3343

0 24.67 3.8508

699118

60.79 %

No. Class Div PF PointsPen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
115.0000 100.00 %
108.7812 94.59 %

P
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Min 113
Min 99
Min 97
Min 96
Min 111
Min 101
Min 102
Min 99
Min 91
Min 107
Min 104
Min 104
Min 101
Min 93
Min 92
Min 101
Min 102
Min 103
Min 90
Min 100
Min 98
Min 90
Min 89
Min 92
Min 89
Min 90
Min 96
Min 83
Min 92
Min 98

Min 79
ANMin Q1

0
0
0

AN

19.24
17.82
25.10
22.39
28.98
27.75
28.39
3245
3143
37.81
34.30
34.56
41.02
26.20
29.98
48.92
45.27
51.07
30.05
46.05
54.33
51.72
50.19
62.12
55.27
69.54
57.69
58.71
79.21
76.28

54.35
£Q NO

5.8732
5.5556
3.8645
3.8410
3.8302
3.6396
3.2406
3.0508
2.8953
2.8299
2.7405
2.7199
24622
2.4046
24016
2.0646
2.0323
20168
1.9967
1.9544
1.6197
1.5468
1.3748
1.3200
1.2484
1.1504
1.1440
1.0731
1.0352
1.0225

0.7176
N NS Q

75.6687
75.2086
749971
71.2651
63.4525
59.7361
56.6913
554108
53.6603
53.2569
48.2110
47.0832
47.0245
40.4258
39.7934
39.4899
39.0963
38.2681
31.7145
30.2871
269192
25.8462
244443
22.5254
224001
210118
20.2697
20.0210

14.0509
12 Q100

65.80 %
65.40 %
65.21 %
61.97 %
55.18 %
51.94 %
49.30 %
48.18 %
46.66 %
46.31 %
41.92 %
40.94 %
40.89 %
35.15 %
34.60 %
34.34 %
34.00 %
33.28 %
27.58 %
26.34 %
2341 %
2247 %
21.26 %
19.59 %
19.48 %
18.27 %
17.63 %
1741 %

12.22 %
19 N 07
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39

A AL tvir

Adams, Jannie
Langenhoven, Joan
Botha, Melodie

Fourie, Markus
Crowley, Craig
Hattingh, Edulene

(DQ) Coetzee, Nicolaas
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Stage Results - Standard

Place
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Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.6.8 Hurricane) at 2019-04-02 14:22 +0200

Name
Loock, Paul
Smit, Jaco
Lakomski, Andre
Reszka, Marek
Roos, Chris
Lakomska, Dorota
Rantise, Coolio
Breytenbach, Sonika
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AVALIL U 41

Min 77
Min 77
Min 73
Min 76
Min 51
Min 59
Min

LR

40
40
40
50

ST e\ J S

75.71

T el UJU

0.4887

101.950.3629
103.570.3186
103.560.2511
100 48.13 0.0000
60 112.100.0000

No. Class Div PF PointsPen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
115.0000 100.00 %

S
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Maj 104
Maj 115
Maj 114
Min 109
Min 96
Min 96
Min 82
Min 71

10
0
0
0
10
10
30
60

17.94
2891
54.82
61.17
57.34
70.83
84.50
47.60

5.2397
39779
2.0795
1.7819
1.4998
1.2142
0.6154
0.2311

87.3062
45.6405
39.1088
329173
26.6490
13.5067
5.0721

75.92 %
39.69 %
3401 %
28.62 %
23.17 %
11.74 %
441 %



